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公司代码

300038

300035

300005

300132

300114

300064

300011

300083

300022

300019

300131

300108

300124

300066

300089

300099

300002

300090

300133

300129

300123

300106

300086

300120

300107

300095

300102

300055

300104

300032

300052

300043

300048

300072

300091

300001

300135

300050

300082

300113

300080

300077

300134

300111

300125

300118

简称

梅泰诺

中科电气

探路者

青松股份

中航电测

豫金刚石

鼎汉技术

劲胜股份

吉峰农机

硅宝科技

英唐智控

双龙股份

汇川技术

三川股份

长城集团

尤洛卡

神州泰岳

盛运股份

华策影视

泰胜风能

太阳鸟

西部牧业

康芝药业

经纬电材

建新股份

华伍股份

乾照光电

万邦达

乐视网

金龙机电

中青宝

星辉车模

合康变频

三聚环保

金通灵

特锐德

宝利沥青

世纪鼎利

奥克股份

顺网科技

新大新材

国民技术

大富科技

向日葵

易世达

东方日升

市盈率

120.67 

64.35 

125.57 

47.98 

62.45 

58.56 

82.49 

43.92 

107.46 

52.59 

62.35 

56.04 

50.27 

43.15 

41.70 

85.22 

76.09 

47.90 

53.90 

46.45 

102.65 

71.50 

64.94 

53.18 

80.15 

80.45 

72.86 

236.84 

57.20 

69.57 

88.91 

56.71 

67.25 

81.65 

43.72 

61.96 

36.59 

53.16 

57.22 

108.11 

49.99 

80.13 

39.16 

75.80 

59.75 

36.08 

PEG

2.21 

2.14 

2.13 

2.10 

2.06 

2.05 

1.94 

1.92 

1.90 

1.87 

1.86 

1.84 

1.82 

1.80 

1.78 

1.70 

1.68 

1.67 

1.64 

1.59 

1.56 

1.55 

1.55 

1.50 

1.38 

1.32 

1.30 

1.30 

1.28 

1.27 

1.27 

1.20 

1.10 

1.06 

0.97 

0.95 

0.89 

0.86 

0.80 

0.78 

0.78 

0.76 

0.72 

0.68 

0.56 

0.46 

净资产收
益率（%）

2.31 

4.35 

6.43 

21.11 

4.89 

5.40 

6.34 

4.83 

7.76 

8.33 

21.35 

5.59 

6.81 

5.94 

5.39 

4.89 

9.07 

9.54 

31.87 

21.89 

2.87 

5.31 

10.17 

5.02 

4.82 

3.15 

6.02 

2.63 

5.50 

4.56 

4.04 

5.97 

5.19 

4.03 

6.98 

6.47 

22.91 

8.18 

4.66 

4.36 

6.22 

5.43 

34.06 

9.66 

5.36 

7.04 

净资产负债
率（%）

26.25 

5.66 

12.72 

57.03 

15.17 

8.91 

8.92 

17.51 

71.09 

11.38 

38.03 

2.44 

4.38 

8.85 

20.48 

1.97 

5.30 

36.02 

13.15 

49.92 

16.47 

30.55 

2.71 

12.04 

2.48 

24.57 

3.85 

12.83 

4.76 

4.32 

1.55 

6.08 

13.50 

25.28 

33.08 

10.66 

59.54 

4.81 

8.11 

2.28 

7.68 

4.63 

38.80 

45.33 

26.36 

30.89 

市值
（亿元）

19.89 

20.18 

38.70 

20.90 

26.48 

38.27 

34.22 

28.11 

47.09 

18.24 

20.36 

13.99 

101.53 

22.66 

19.60 

32.41 

168.30 

25.43 

60.89 

52.39 

30.34 

25.10 

70.79 

19.93 

39.14 

20.44 

89.41 

102.96 

37.18 

26.07 

26.59 

23.36 

44.39 

38.92 

28.51 

41.39 

32.49 

66.02 

76.93 

40.87 

67.19 

130.78 

84.59 

115.75 

43.36 

81.17 

所属行业

信息技术

机械设备

造纸印刷

石化塑胶

电子

金属非金属

机械设备
石化塑胶

批发零售

石化塑胶

电子

石化塑胶

机械设备

机械设备

金属非金属

机械设备

信息技术

机械设备

传播文化

机械设备

机械设备

农林牧渔

医药生物

机械设备

石化塑胶

机械设备

电子

社会服务

传播文化

电子

信息技术

造纸印刷

机械设备

石化塑胶

机械设备

机械设备

石化塑胶

信息技术

石化塑胶

信息技术

金属非金属

电子

信息技术

电子

社会服务

电子

过去三年净
利润复合增
长率（%）

54.70 

30.05 

58.98 

22.87 

30.38 

28.63 

42.51 

22.82 

56.51 

28.17 

33.46 

30.52 

27.60 

23.96 

23.39 

50.20 

45.27 

28.72 

32.88 

29.20 

65.69 

45.98 

41.84 

35.48 

58.10 

61.11 

56.09 

182.73 

44.65 

54.62 

70.25 

47.13 

61.39 

77.34 

45.24 

65.37 

41.11 

61.51 

71.83 

138.26 

64.28 

104.92 

54.55 

111.72 

106.18 

78.20 

单
榜

以 2010 年 9 月 30 日收盘价为准计算


